		A11-002
ATTORNEY OR PARTY WITHOUT ATTORNEY:	STATE BAR NUMBER:	
NAME: Gene Hazzard		FOR COURT USE ONLY
FIRM NAME:		
STREET ADDRESS: 282 Adams Street, #6	01	
CITY: Oakland	STATE: CA ZIP CODE: 94610-4147	ENDORSED
TELEPHONE NO.: (510) 418-0501	FAX NO.:	FILED
EMAIL ADDRESS: genehazzard@gmail.com		ALAMEDA COUNTY
ATTORNEY FOR (name): Plaintiff, In Pro Per		ALAMEDA COCKT
SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY	OF ALAMEDA	1000 A 2001
STREET ADDRESS: 1225 Fallon Street		MAY 2 0 2824
MAILING ADDRESS:		TO THE COURT
CITY AND ZIP CODE: Oakland, CA 94612		CLERK OF THE SUPERIOR COURT
BRANCH NAME: Rene C. Davidson Courthous	e	By DEDUTY
DI AINTIEE/DETITIONED: Cono Horzard o	at al	JO BEFORE
PLAINTIFF/PETITIONER: Gene Hazzard, e		
DEFENDANT/RESPONDENT: City of Oakland,	et al.	
× NOTICE OF APPEAL	CROSS-APPEAL	CASE NUMBER:
	CIVIL CASE)	23CV039291
(ONLIMITED	CIVIL CASE)	2.0.
has been completed and a copy serv		proof of service. When this document th the court with proof of service.
<ol> <li>NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that:</li> </ol>		
a. (Name): Gene Hazzard	appeals from a judgment or ord	er in this case.
<ul> <li>The judgment or order was entered or April 12, 2024</li> </ul>	n (list the date or dates the judgment and ea	
c. The appeal is from the following order	or judgment (check all that apply):	
	or judgment (oncox all that apply).	
Judgment after jury trial		
Judgment after court trial		
Default judgment		
Judgment after an order granting	g a summary judgment motion	
Judgment of dismissal under Code of Civil Procedure, §§ 581d, 583.250, 583.360, or 583.430		
		33.300, 01 363.430
x Judgment of dismissal after an o	20 N=	
An order after judgment under C	Code of Civil Procedure, § 904.1(a)(2)	
An order or judgment under Coo	de of Civil Procedure, § 904.1(a)(3)–(13)	
Other (describe and specify the	code section or other authority that authorize	zes this appeal):
		,-
*		
d. The judgment or order being app (name):	pealed directs payment of sanctions by an a appeals.	attorney for a party. The attorney
2. For cross-appeals only:	αρμεαιο.	
	in all annuals	
a. Date notice of appeal was filed in original	CONTRACT TO A CONTRACT OF THE	
<ul> <li>b. Date superior court clerk mailed notice</li> </ul>		
c. Court of Appeal case number (if know	n):	
3. The judgment or order being appeal	ed is attached (optional).	
Date: May 20, 2024	f	
	At and	
Gene Hazzard	Yello	
(TYPE OR PRINT NAME)		(SIGNATURE OF PARTY OR ATTORNEY)
Form Approved for Optional Line		Page 1 of 1
Form Approved for Optional Use Judicial Council of California APP-002 [Rev. January 1, 2024]	APPEAL/CROSS-APPEAL—UNLIMITE (Appellate)	ED CIVIL CASE  Cal. Rules of Court, rule 8.10  www.courts.ca.ge

For your protection and privacy, please press the Clear This Form button after you have printed the form.

(Appellate)

Print this form

Save this form

Clear this form

4

5

7

1011

12

13

14

1516

17 18

19

2021

X

23

22

2425

2627

28

## **PROOF OF SERVICE**

I, the undersigned, am a resident of the State of California, over the age of eighteen years, and not a party to the within action. My business address is 2550 Frances St., Oakland, CA 94601.

On May 20, 2024, I served a true and correct copy of the following document(s):

## NOTICE OF APPEAL

on the following interested parties, by causing service by the method(s) indicated below:

Allison L. Ehlert Deputy City Attorney One Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, 6th Floor Oakland, CA 94612 aehlert@oaklandcityattorney.org

X	U.S. Mail - By placing a copy of said document(s) in a sealed envelope addressed as stated above, with postage thereon fully prepaid, and depositing said envelope with the U.S. Postal Service, following this firm's business practices.

Certified Mail, Return Receipt Requested.

Overnight Delivery - By placing a copy of said document(s) in a sealed pre-paid overnight envelope or package and depositing said envelope or package today in a box or other facility regularly maintained by the express service carrier, following this firm's business practices.

Personal Service - By personally serving today said document(s) to the attorney or party as stated above.

Electronic Service - By electronically sending a copy of said document(s) to the attorney or party as stated above.

I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct. Executed on May 20, 2024, in Oakland, California.

Richard Henry

## Superior Court of California

County of Alameda 1225 Fallon Street Oakland, CA 94612

Receipt No:

RCD-2024-0021073.1

Payor:

d

Date:

05/20/2024

Time:

9:43 AM

CASE # 23CV039291

HAZZARD vs CITY OF OAKLAND, et al.

Appeal - Deposit for preparation of clerk's transcript

Case Total:

100.00

100.00

Credit Card

100.00

aenciso

Total Paid:

100.00

Change:

0.00

RCD CIVIL SUPERIOR COU 1225 FALLON ST STE 109

OAKLAND, CA 946124254

Balance:

0.00

05/20/2024 09:41:02

DEBIT CARD

DEBIT SALE

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

VISA

Network: US DEBIT Chip Card:

AD000000980840 AID: 1 SEO #:

SEQ #: 56
Batch #: 23CV039291
INVOICE 0000

CLERK 0000
Approval Code: 024112
Entry Method: Chip Read

Mode: Issuer - PIN Bypassed

SALE AMOUNT

\$100,00

CUSTOMER COPY